142 ®
168 215 00	 31 AT10/15-2	 15	 1F	 45,93	 51	 47,75	 32	 21	 31	 8	 116
168 216 00	 31 AT10/16-2	 16	 1F	 49,11	 54	 50,93	 35	 21	 31	 8	 134
168 217 00	 31 AT10/17-2	 17	 1F	 52,29	 57	 54,11	 40	 21	 31	 8	 154
168 218 00	 31 AT10/18-2	 18	 1F	 55,48	 60	 57,30	 40	 21	 31	 8	 167
168 219 00	 31 AT10/19-2	 19	 1F	 58,66	 66	 60,48	 44	 21	 31	 8	 184
168 220 00	 31 AT10/20-2	 20	 1F	 61,84	 66	 63,66	 46	 21	 31	 8	 208
168 222 00	 31 AT10/22-2	 22	 1F	 68,21	 75	 70,03	 52	 21	 31	 8	 253
168 224 00	 31 AT10/24-2	 24	 1F	 74,57	 83	 76,39	 58	 21	 31	 8	 288
168 225 00	 31 AT10/25-2	 25	 1F	 77,76	 83	 79,58	 60	 21	 31	 8	 310
168 226 00	 31 AT10/26-2	 26	 1F	 80,94	 87	 82,76	 60	 21	 31	 8	 357
168 227 00	 31 AT10/27-2	 27	 1F	 84,12	 91	 85,94	 60	 21	 31	 8	 364
168 228 00	 31 AT10/28-2	 28	 1F	 87,31	 93	 89,13	 60	 21	 31	 8	 401
168 230 00	 31 AT10/30-2	 30	 1F	 93,67	 97	 95,49	 60	 21	 31	 8	 441
168 232 00	 31 AT10/32-2	 32	 1F	 100,04	 106	 101,86	 65	 21	 31	 10	 493
168 236 00	 31 AT10/36-2	 36	 1F	 112,77	 119	 114,59	 70	 21	 31	 10	 623
168 240 00	 31 AT10/40-2	 40	 1F	 125,50	 131	 127,32	 80	 21	 31	 10	 767
168 244 00	 31 AT10/44-0	 44	 2	 138,24           		  140,06	 88	 21	 31	 10	 993
168 248 00	 31 AT10/48-0	 48	 2	 150,97             -		  152,79	 95	 21	 31	 16	 1090
168 260 00	 31 AT10/60-0	 60	 2	 189,17             -		  190,99	 110	 21	 31	 16	 1701
168 272 00	 31 AT10/72-0	 72	 2	 227,36              -		  229,18	 140	 21	 31	 16	 2740
168 284 00	 31 AT10/84-0	 84	 2	 265,56              -		  267,38	 160	 21	 31	 18	 3400
168 296 00	 31 AT10/96-0	 96	 2	 303,76              -		  305,58	 180	 21	 31	 18	 4820
168 315 00	 40 AT10/15-2	 15	 1F	 45,93	 51	 47,75	 32	 30	 40	 8	 152
168 316 00	 40 AT10/16-2	 16	 1F	 49,11	 54	 50,93	 35	 30	 40	 8	 176
168 317 00	 40 AT10/17-2	 17	 1F	 52,29	 57	 54,11	 40	 30	 40	 8	 200
168 318 00	 40 AT10/18-2	 18	 1F	 55,48	 60	 57,30	 40	 30	 40	 8	 224